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Table
B.

Details
of
the

Expenditure
of
each

Prison
for
the

Year
1914.

Auckland.
Dunedin.
Invercargill.

Kaingaroa.
I

Lyttelton.
!

Addington.
Napier.

Plymouth.
Boto

Aira'*
Waipa.
Waikeria.
Wellington.
Minor
Gaols.
Totals.

Daily
averagenumber

of
prisoners

(Male (Female

271-08 16-08
20-17 1-44

97-31
33-65

137-39
21-68

22-40 1-09

45-07 0-04

18-0

26-30
49-14

167-6223-14
27-96 0-25
916-0! 63-7!

Totals..287-16
21-61
97-31
33-65

137-39
21-68
23-49
45-1145-11

18-018-0

26-30
4914

190-76
:'8-21

979-81

Expenditure —£

Salaries
and
allowances

....
6,977

Uniforms
......!185

Clothing,
bedding,
&o.....892

Fuel,
light,

water,
sanitation,
&c...996

Gratuities
and
payments
to

prisoners
301

Medicines
and
medical
comforts..363

Rations........2,399

Tobacco.... ....209

Incidental
expenses,

including
tools

and
materials

....

..199

Travelling-expenses
and

conveyance
of

prisoners

£ 773 21 9 182 16 1796

£ 3,110
!

139485 176
i

320 22 946 59

£ 738 47 15258 92 36 598 36

£ 3,871 151 391 610 116 119 1,449110

£ 573 11 47 13450 52 222

£ 1,18436 147 10 229 11

£ 1,47939 150 216 57 16 487 44

£ 361 11 321 12 142 247 32

£ 612 33 92 1671 2 384 25

£ 1,55858 225 46 99 26 1,30971

£ 5,412 269 708 559 119 120 1,492136

£ 1,200 35 286 11 52 875

£ 27,848 1,0003,508 3,438 1,273822 10,816739

45

255

145

112

75
;

33

146

148

75
j

1,069

160

12

2,474 3,561

Totals
....
...12,521

1,233

5,512512 294 388

1,902 67
I

1,5681,902
6,929

1,164
1,658

301..150

371

2,634
1,148
1,310

4,461
8,975
2,471
55,47!

Deduct —Cash
received

......]1,422

Credits
from

other
Departments ..72

556

78 1,224

526

2,139

3,471 5,69(
6

Totals
....
..1,422
j

72
|

682

1,635

672

150

556

1,302

526

2,139

6

9,i6:

Net
total
cost.....11,099

1,161

2,078
1,148

4,830

267

6,257
1,164
1,508

3,935
6,836
2,465
43,756

I

*
For

sevenmonths
only.
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